
BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   AMERISTAR CASINO LLC 916

868

23

11

4

4

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/20/2001

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

6

0

0

0

0

   BALLY'S BLACK HAWK EAST 70

70

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/23/2020

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   BALLY'S BLACK HAWK NORTH 348

340

6

1

0

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/23/2020

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   BALLY'S BLACK HAWK WEST 190

165

5

18

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/23/2020

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   BULL DURHAM  SALOON AND 
CASINO

192

192

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

09/26/2019

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   GILPIN HOTEL & CASINO 338

338

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

10/02/1992

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   ISLE OF CAPRI BLACK HAWK, LLC 734

702

10

7

3

2

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/30/1998

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

6

0

0

0

4

   LADY LUCK CASINO BLACK 
HAWK

304

304

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/25/1993

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   LODGE CASINO BLACK HAWK 846

822

11

0

2

4

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

06/24/1998

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

2

0

0

3

2

   MONARCH CASINO BLACK HAWK 1,101

1,043

21

14

3

4

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

02/04/2000

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

8

0

0

0

8

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   RED DOLLY CASINO 119

119

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/18/1992

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   SARATOGA CASINO BLACK HAWK 374

368

3

1

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/29/2013

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   SASQUATCH CASINO 154

154

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

07/07/2011

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   WILD CARD SALOON, THE 244

244

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/26/1995

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



BLACK HAWK DEVICES STATUS

   Z CASINO BLACK HAWK 361

361

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/13/2019

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CENTRAL CITY DEVICES STATUS

   CENTURY CASINO 421

413

7

1

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

07/11/2006

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   DOSTAL ALLEY 38

38

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

10/12/1991

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CENTRAL CITY DEVICES STATUS

   DRAGON TIGER CASINO 248

243

2

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/12/2019

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

3

0

0

0

0

   EASY STREET CASINO 177

177

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/03/2023

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CENTRAL CITY DEVICES STATUS

   FAMOUS BONANZA, THE 235

235

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

01/17/1992

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   GRAND Z CASINO 604

596

5

1

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/12/2019

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   BILLY'S CASINO 182

182

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/01/2016

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   BRASS ASS CASINO 184

174

6

1

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

06/22/1995

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

1

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   BRONCO BILLY'S CASINO 208

201

2

3

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/01/2016

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   CENTURY CASINO CRIPPLE 
CREEK

176

170

4

2

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

07/01/1996

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   CENTURY CASINOS 203

203

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

06/19/1992

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   COLORADO GRANDE HOTEL & 
CASINO

194

194

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/25/2012

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   DOUBLE EAGLE HOTEL & CASINO 413

413

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

08/29/1996

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   JOHNNY NOLON'S CASINO 197

197

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

10/01/1991

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   JP MCGILL'S HOTEL AND CASINO 233

233

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

11/26/1997

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   MIDNIGHT ROSE HOTEL & 
CASINO, INC.

272

266

0

6

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

08/19/1992

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023



CRIPPLE CREEK DEVICES STATUS

   SIR WILLIAM'S CASINO 9

9

0

0

0

0

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

05/01/2020

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

0

0

0

0

0

   WILDWOOD CASINO 559

547

5

4

1

1

Slots

Blackjack

Poker

Craps

Roulette

Active

12/01/2022

Baccarat

Big 6 Wheel

Casino War

Pai Gow

Other

1

0

0

0

0

COLORADO CASINOS February 28, 2023
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